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JSWSL: SECT: MUM: SE: 2023-24
March 13, 2024

To,

_JSwW Steel Limited

Regd. Office : JSW Centre,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

CIN. 1 L27102MH1994PLC152925
Phone : +91 22 4286 1000
Fax : +91 22 4286 3000

Website @ www.jsw.in

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza

Plot No. C/1, G Block

Bandra - Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400 051

Fax No.: 2659 8237-38

Ref: NSE Symbol - JSWSTEEL

Kind Attn.: Listing Department

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Dept.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001.

Fax No. 2272 2037/2039/ 2041/ 20 61
Ref: Company Code No0.500228.

Kind Attn.:- Listing Department

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of

India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Requlations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the
intimation received from our RTA - KFin Technologies Limited, providing information
regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of the Company.

This is for your information and records.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For JSW STEEL LIMITED
LANCY  Dacvimserdss

Date: 2024.03.1
VARGH ESE 1Za:t0e3:03 +O(;?30?
Lancy Varghese
Company Secretary



; ‘ K F I N T EC H https://www.kfintech.com
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KFPL/JSW/DUP/LOT-478 March 12, 2024
To,

1. The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)
Exchange Plaza 5" Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G-Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,
Mumbai - 400 051

2. Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001.

ksl

Unit : JSW Steel Limited

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you that the company has received request and required formalities from shareholder(s)
for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of the shares as per list enclosed. We are in process of
issuing Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of the required formalities.

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock
exchange to refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share
certificates should be lodged with us in writing within 15 days from the date of this letter failing which
action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in favour of the claimants.

Assuring you of our best attention.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

G. as
SR.Manager

KFin Technologies Limited (%)
(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) M
Registered & Corporate Office:
Selemunjli Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda,
Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana - 500032, India

| CIN: L724001G2017PLCT17649 |




Date:
Sr No

10

11

12

12/03/2024

Folio No

JSW0046184

JSW0069155

JSW0096213

JSW0100776

JSW0177365

JSW0191182

JSW0215513

JSW0332418

JSW0332421

JSW0332773

JSW0386570

JSW0399721

JSW0443396

Statement of Indemnities & Affid

Name/Joint Names

SUDESH KUMAR

ASHA SINGH

RAKESH SAXENA

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA

ABDUL REHMAN MEMON

RAMESH L SHAH
RAJESH C SHAH

MALTI CHAUKSE

ANURADHA AGARWAL

KAMAL AGARWAL

ANKIT MITTAL

HEMCHAND GALA

RAVINDRA UDDHAV TILAK
SULABHA SUHAS SAHASRUBUDHE

MANDAN LAL RATH]

JSW STEEL LIMITED

avits received for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Certificate
No(s)
2469580
2488363
2509573
2512659

2564568

2580625

2430916

2483089

2483092

2483524

2572820

2590973

2660635

Lot No: 478
Share Certficates ,Sec Code’ Pan No
Distinctive No.Of | |
From To Share_sL
2384193251 | 2384193290 40 ’ EQT ALVPG6281D —I
2385831361 | 2385831400 40 , EQT CBQPS8948Q
2387584091 | 2387584130 40 EQT AHNPS4826Q
2387797771 | 2387797810 40 EQT AXCPS8553K q
2392114371 | 2392114410 40 EQT ABGPM7294p
2394822691 | 2394822730 40 EQT AAGPS2782K
2377003891 | 2377003930 40 EQT AEWPC4589C
2385356271 | 2385356350 80 EQT AAWPA0662
2385356511 | 2385356590 80 EQT AFRPA4618N
2385395291 | 2385395500 210 EQT AKPPM5821Q
2393677581 | 2393677840 260 EQT ABUPG3062D
2396213761 | 2396214190 430 EQT AAPPT1822(
2409189411 .80 EQT ADEPR5880L

2409189490




14 JSW0446444 MITHUDAS GUPTA 2664818 2409653321 2409653450 130 EQT ALOPD3273F
15 JSW0802286 PERUMAL PERIYASAMY 2687178 2412383981 2412384150 170 EQT AZZPP1826F

16 JSW0805098 DIPAK GOLANI 2688311 2412661031 2412661380 350 EQT AOFPG7778C

17 JSW0806633 RAJDEO PRASAD SINHA 2688885 2412980581 2412981890 1310 EQT DDCPS0464J
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